## California Junior Scholarship Federation CJSF – Community Service Hour Log

## Community Service Hour Log is due to your Counselor no later than <u>Friday – May 10, 2024</u>

| Date of Service | Brief Description of Service Provided            | Verification                         | Total Hours |
|-----------------|--|--------------------------------------|-------------|
|                 | Organization Name: Brief Description of Service: | Name & Signature of Adult in Charge: |             |
|                 | Organization Name: Brief Description of Service: | Name & Signature of Adult in Charge: |             |
|                 | Organization Name: Brief Description of Service: | Name & Signature of Adult in Charge: |             |
|                 | Organization Name: Brief Description of Service: | Name & Signature of Adult in Charge: |             |
|                 | Organization Name: Brief Description of Service: | Name & Signature of Adult in Charge: |             |